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1 Q PIERRECLAUD SAMUEL 198935 n°788 72 1 SEM 1 M 01:09:47 18.14 [71] EA MACON
2 Q RIBEIRO MICHEL 550440 n°908 69 1 V1M 2 M 01:10:47 17.89 [71] EA MACON
3 Q LALIRE PAUL 720452 n°753 88 1 ESM 3 M 01:11:00 17.83 [21] AC CHENOVE
4 Q HAYS PASCAL 979741 n°729 74 2 SEM 4 M 01:13:13 17.29 [21] SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE
5 LAMY VINCENT 508510 n°731 76 3 SEM 5 M 01:15:26 16.79 [21] SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE
6 MARLOT SYLVAIN T165927 n°718 74 4 SEM 6 M 01:15:48 16.70 [99] PASS'RUNNING
7 CONRY Philippe n°734 66 2 V1M 7 M 01:15:55 16.68Non Licencié
8 DUTHION REGIS 192941 n°746 72 5 SEM 8 M 01:18:10 16.20 [01] US OYONNAX
9 Q BUFFET BERNARD 1256923 n°772 69 3 V1M 9 M 01:19:10 15.99 [71] UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS
10 Q TRAORE DIDIER 1160373 n°741 60 1 V2M 10 M 01:20:26 15.74 [01] CAB BELLEGARDIEN
11 Q MADELON ANTHONY 699126 n°767 91 1 JUM 11 M 01:20:42 15.69[73] CA PONTCHARRA ROCHETTE
12 CLAUDEL Romain n°828 86 6 SEM 12 M 01:20:59 15.63Non Licencié
13 PALANCHON HUGUES 260835 n°884 71 7 SEM 13 M 01:21:02 15.62[01] PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION
14 BAILLY SALINS VINCENT 174632 n°787 70 4 V1M 14 M 01:21:22 15.56 [71] LOUHANS
15 MOME JEAN PHILIPPE 1153616 n°789 64 5 V1M 15 M 01:21:31 15.53 [71] EA MACON
16 BERLAND DENIS 350757 n°797 66 6 V1M 16 M 01:21:39 15.51 [71] FC GUEUGNON
17 NAUDOT ROMUALD 1239952 n°730 79 8 SEM 17 M 01:21:40 15.50 [21] SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE
18 DEMONTOY THIERRY 157783 n°889 65 7 V1M 18 M 01:21:46 15.48[71] SA AUTUN
19 VADON David n°719 75 9 SEM 19 M 01:21:48 15.48 [99] PASS'RUNNING
20 FEBVRE Jérémy n°822 85 10 SEM 20 M 01:22:35 15.33Non Licencié
21 CLEMENT GILDAS T167307 n°699 79 11 SEM 21 M 01:22:46 15.30[99] PASS'RUNNING
22 BARBIEUX Gregory n°888 76 12 SEM 22 M 01:22:48 15.29Non Licencié
23 JACQUET Christophe n°890 66 8 V1M 23 M 01:23:41 15.13Non Licencié
24 ROULLIN Hervé n°702 69 9 V1M 24 M 01:23:58 15.08Non Licencié
25 DE SOLA Jean-Luc n°846 73 13 SEM 25 M 01:25:21 14.83 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
26 QUINCHON Yoan n°713 82 14 SEM 26 M 01:25:34 14.80Non Licencié
27 ROY Gérald n°792 74 15 SEM 27 M 01:27:04 14.54Non Licencié
28 Q MADELON JEAN YVES 234591 n°768 57 2 V2M 28 M 01:27:20 14.50 [73] CA PONTCHARRA ROCHETTE
29 GIRARDIN Noel n°876 60 3 V2M 29 M 01:27:56 14.40Non Licencié
30 MONIER THIERRY 728097 n°841 64 10 V1M 30 M 01:27:58 14.39 [42] ASM ST ETIENNE
31 GARNIER Pierre-Alain 1271137 n°886 81 16 SEM 31 M 01:28:03 14.38 [39] DOLE AC
32 BONNOT Paul n°872 55 4 V2M 32 M 01:28:09 14.36Non Licencié
33 COSTA Jean-Philippe n°742 71 17 SEM 33 M 01:28:10 14.36Non Licencié
34 DELORME Didier n°784 69 11 V1M 34 M 01:28:42 14.28Non Licencié
35 PELLIZZARI Laurent n°714 70 12 V1M 35 M 01:29:12 14.19Non Licencié
36 PILLON Ludovic n°743 75 18 SEM 36 M 01:29:18 14.18Non Licencié
37 LACAILLE Laurent n°700 76 19 SEM 37 M 01:29:33 14.14Non Licencié
38 Q CONDEMINE YVES 1147958 n°843 60 5 V2M 38 M 01:29:45 14.11[69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
39 MICHEL ALAIN 186202 n°735 63 13 V1M 39 M 01:29:50 14.10 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
40 HATTE Sébastien n°824 77 20 SEM 40 M 01:29:57 14.08Non Licencié
41 ABERKANE Tahar n°866 21 SEM 41 M 01:30:09 14.04Non Licencié
42 SEIGNEURET Herve n°859 64 14 V1M 42 M 01:30:19 14.02Non Licencié
43 BESSON Michel n°791 64 15 V1M 43 M 01:30:25 14.00Non Licencié
44 DUCROT YVES 573298 n°798 53 6 V2M 44 M 01:30:27 14.00 [71] EA MACON
45 CARRIERE MONT JOSIEU Anne n°902 80 1 SEF 1 F 01:31:00 13.91Non Licencié
46 MILLET André n°823 51 7 V2M 45 M 01:31:05 13.90Non Licencié
47 BERNARD Xavier n°710 68 16 V1M 46 M 01:31:37 13.82Non Licencié
48 LAMETERY Alain n°732 56 8 V2M 47 M 01:32:03 13.75 Non Licencié
49 PIQUERAS Thierry n°752 61 17 V1M 48 M 01:32:05 13.75Non Licencié
50 BUISSON Herve n°850 71 22 SEM 49 M 01:32:13 13.73Non Licencié
51 MONTERRAT David n°817 70 18 V1M 50 M 01:32:18 13.72Non Licencié
52 BURNICHON Anthony n°770 90 2 ESM 51 M 01:32:20 13.71Non Licencié
53 VENET Freddy ?????? n°738 73 23 SEM 52 M 01:32:22 13.71 [71] EA MACON
54 BOURBON PASCAL 421664 n°852 57 9 V2M 53 M 01:32:22 13.71 [71] CLUB OLYMPIQUE CHALONNAIS
55 LAPALUS Philippe n°907 75 24 SEM 54 M 01:32:29 13.69Non Licencié
56 ROJON Thierry n°838 60 10 V2M 55 M 01:32:39 13.67Non Licencié
57 BONNEFOY Michel n°740 68 19 V1M 56 M 01:32:49 13.64Non Licencié
58 FEVRE JEAN CLAUDE 577716 n°777 51 11 V2M 57 M 01:33:11 13.59 [71] ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.
59 CLUZEL Regis n°864 66 20 V1M 58 M 01:33:21 13.56Non Licencié
60 VENET Franck n°868 74 25 SEM 59 M 01:33:29 13.54Non Licencié
61 DEMONT Didier n°873 62 21 V1M 60 M 01:33:31 13.54Non Licencié
62 FREMONT Paul n°836 61 22 V1M 61 M 01:33:50 13.49Non Licencié
63 DUVAUT Christophe n°863 65 23 V1M 62 M 01:33:56 13.48Non Licencié
64 MAILLOT Nicolas n°748 71 26 SEM 63 M 01:34:11 13.44Non Licencié
65 COURTIAL Eric n°831 61 24 V1M 64 M 01:34:21 13.42Non Licencié
66 DEREY Damien n°896 79 27 SEM 65 M 01:34:28 13.40Non Licencié
67 SAHRAOUI Mehdi n°893 64 25 V1M 66 M 01:34:45 13.36Non Licencié
68 RION Stéphane n°815 71 28 SEM 67 M 01:34:50 13.35Non Licencié
69 RIBEIRO Meddy n°816 85 29 SEM 68 M 01:35:09 13.31Non Licencié
70 DUTHEY Dominique n°779 64 26 V1M 69 M 01:35:11 13.30Non Licencié
71 GROSJEAN Christophe n°724 68 27 V1M 70 M 01:35:21 13.28Non Licencié
72 SEIGNEURET Pascal n°858 60 12 V2M 71 M 01:35:22 13.28Non Licencié
73 GAILLARD André n°832 62 28 V1M 72 M 01:35:35 13.25Non Licencié
74 DUVERGNE Laurent n°837 73 30 SEM 73 M 01:35:42 13.23Non Licencié
75 FAILLET Alain n°861 66 29 V1M 74 M 01:35:48 13.22 Non Licencié
76 LOTH Christophe n°801 67 30 V1M 75 M 01:35:52 13.21Non Licencié
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77 MALUCELLI Jean-Luc n°745 65 31 V1M 76 M 01:36:12 13.16Non Licencié
78 BIGEARD Nicolas n°829 74 31 SEM 77 M 01:36:23 13.14Non Licencié
79 BREE Laurent n°796 73 32 SEM 78 M 01:36:39 13.10Non Licencié
80 PERRIN REMY 842211 n°795 54 13 V2M 79 M 01:36:40 13.10 [71] EA MACON
81 JACQUET Nadine n°891 69 1 V1F 2 F 01:36:56 13.06Non Licencié
82 CHARDIGNY Eric n°860 33 SEM 80 M 01:37:20 13.01Non Licencié
83 CHARDIGNY JEAN CHRISTOPHE 265216 n°764 69 32 V1M 81 M 01:37:40 12.96 [71] ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.
84 GRANGER Patrick n°895 58 14 V2M 82 M 01:38:00 12.92Non Licencié
85 COLLIN Jean-Paul n°839 50 1 V3M 83 M 01:38:16 12.88Non Licencié
86 WACGNERE Jean-Claude n°845 45 2 V3M 84 M 01:38:19 12.88 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
87 BERNY Christophe n°807 74 34 SEM 85 M 01:38:24 12.87Non Licencié
88 MAITRE Thierry n°733 62 33 V1M 86 M 01:38:35 12.84Non Licencié
89 MOREL Jérôme n°704 66 34 V1M 87 M 01:38:36 12.84Non Licencié
90 DA SILVA Jose n°848 69 35 V1M 88 M 01:38:55 12.80 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
91 Q CHAMP Sophie 1282917 n°693 73 2 SEF 3 F 01:38:56 12.80 [91] C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
92 PECHOUX Stephane n°877 72 35 SEM 89 M 01:39:02 12.79Non Licencié
93 CHARVET Christian n°825 63 36 V1M 90 M 01:39:07 12.77Non Licencié
94 VINCENT Philippe n°869 54 15 V2M 91 M 01:39:11 12.77Non Licencié
95 DUGAS Yves n°874 51 16 V2M 92 M 01:39:17 12.75Non Licencié
96 VERNOUX Nicolas n°786 72 36 SEM 93 M 01:39:20 12.75Non Licencié
97 TERRIER Bruno n°905 60 17 V2M 94 M 01:39:25 12.73Non Licencié
98 PUIGMAL Pascal n°819 57 18 V2M 95 M 01:39:53 12.68Non Licencié
99 MOREL Didier n°871 71 37 SEM 96 M 01:39:53 12.68Non Licencié
100 MUTIN Raphael n°883 70 37 V1M 97 M 01:39:57 12.67Non Licencié
101 VIEUX JEAN PIERRE 519714 n°853 58 19 V2M 98 M 01:39:59 12.66 [69] DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME
102 FEVRE Régis n°800 57 20 V2M 99 M 01:40:30 12.60Non Licencié
103 COUDERC Philippe n°842 65 38 V1M 100 M 01:40:37 12.58Non Licencié
104 DUGAST Laurent n°711 68 39 V1M 101 M 01:40:38 12.58Non Licencié
105 RAVENT-LECLERT Brett n°736 72 38 SEM 102 M 01:40:41 12.58 Non Licencié
106 VIALANEIX Christophe n°778 70 40 V1M 103 M 01:40:45 12.57 Non Licencié
107 ANDRIEU PHILIPPE 1266074 n°774 80 39 SEM 104 M 01:40:49 12.56 [71] SA AUTUN
108 LONGET Norbert n°747 73 40 SEM 105 M 01:40:55 12.55Non Licencié
109 MARTINEZ François n°760 62 41 V1M 106 M 01:41:05 12.52Non Licencié
110 BOZONNET Thierry n°799 71 41 SEM 107 M 01:41:13 12.51Non Licencié
111 GRIEZMANN Michel n°814 51 21 V2M 108 M 01:41:25 12.48Non Licencié
112 BLEICH RETIVAT Patrice n°867 61 42 V1M 109 M 01:41:39 12.46 Non Licencié
113 CONTET Guy n°882 61 43 V1M 110 M 01:41:39 12.45Non Licencié
114 BURTHIER Jean-Philippe n°739 64 44 V1M 111 M 01:41:40 12.45 Non Licencié
115 BONJOUR Cyrille n°906 77 42 SEM 112 M 01:41:41 12.45Non Licencié
116 ROCHE Olivier n°820 64 45 V1M 113 M 01:41:43 12.45Non Licencié
117 CHEYNEL THIERRY T167221 n°785 53 22 V2M 114 M 01:41:58 12.42 [99] PASS'RUNNING
118 LACHOT Jerome n°870 72 43 SEM 115 M 01:42:01 12.41Non Licencié
119 MONTGILBERT Martial n°821 68 46 V1M 116 M 01:42:02 12.41Non Licencié
120 OUVRARD Olivier n°756 71 44 SEM 117 M 01:42:09 12.40Non Licencié
121 HERBIET David n°881 67 47 V1M 118 M 01:42:12 12.39Non Licencié
122 MARCHAL Yves n°840 47 3 V3M 119 M 01:42:22 12.37Non Licencié
123 CECCOTO Philippe n°794 61 48 V1M 120 M 01:42:23 12.37Non Licencié
124 PERRET Florian n°880 75 45 SEM 121 M 01:43:12 12.27Non Licencié
125 SALLET Gilles n°776 61 49 V1M 122 M 01:43:25 12.24Non Licencié
126 BEREZIAT Hervé n°721 82 46 SEM 123 M 01:43:26 12.24Non Licencié
127 ARTHUR Stéphane n°697 69 50 V1M 124 M 01:43:28 12.24Non Licencié
128 CROZE Emmanuel n°885 69 51 V1M 125 M 01:43:37 12.22Non Licencié
129 TOURNISSOUX Thierry n°844 65 52 V1M 126 M 01:43:49 12.19[69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
130 MEUZARD Jean-Pierre n°726 51 23 V2M 127 M 01:44:21 12.13Non Licencié
131 BOUCHET Frederic n°901 61 53 V1M 128 M 01:44:40 12.10Non Licencié
132 GOLLIN Arnaud n°803 79 47 SEM 129 M 01:45:08 12.04Non Licencié
133 Q PROTTE ANGELIQUE 1030559 n°759 68 2 V1F 4 F 01:45:26 12.01 [71] EA MACON
134 BOULACHON Cédric n°723 76 48 SEM 130 M 01:45:36 11.99Non Licencié
135 Q BEL ANDREE 219586 n°712 61 3 V1F 5 F 01:45:39 11.98 [69] ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS
136 PACQUELET Denis n°696 61 54 V1M 131 M 01:45:43 11.98Non Licencié
137 BILLION Patrick 708141 n°802 51 24 V2M 132 M 01:46:02 11.94 [39] DOLE AC
138 WEBER Denis 183872 n°698 59 25 V2M 133 M 01:46:12 11.92 [57] FENSCH MOSELLE
139 BOUCLIER Jean-Luc n°897 68 55 V1M 134 M 01:46:15 11.92Non Licencié
140 BOUCLIER Philippe n°909 74 49 SEM 135 M 01:46:15 11.92Non Licencié
141 Q MEUZARD DOMINIQUE 1150314 n°727 58 1 V2F 6 F 01:46:21 11.91 [21] ATHLE 21
142 CHARVET Isabelle n°826 63 4 V1F 7 F 01:46:25 11.90Non Licencié
143 ASPILLAGA Olivier n°751 77 50 SEM 136 M 01:46:44 11.86Non Licencié
144 VIVIER Philippe n°862 63 56 V1M 137 M 01:46:45 11.86Non Licencié
145 DELANCE Michaël n°827 73 51 SEM 138 M 01:46:56 11.84Non Licencié
146 MARCHE Jerome n°855 73 52 SEM 139 M 01:47:13 11.81Non Licencié
147 VIEUX Olivier n°857 82 53 SEM 140 M 01:47:36 11.77Non Licencié
148 BOISSIER François n°782 64 57 V1M 141 M 01:47:39 11.76Non Licencié
149 AUDARD Christophe n°806 72 54 SEM 142 M 01:47:49 11.74Non Licencié
150 PIOTELAT Jean n°793 48 4 V3M 143 M 01:47:54 11.73Non Licencié
151 BOURLAND Frédéric n°707 68 58 V1M 144 M 01:48:02 11.72Non Licencié
152 JURASZEK Christelle n°818 74 3 SEF 8 F 01:48:05 11.71Non Licencié
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153 CRAMOISY Arnaud n°765 78 55 SEM 145 M 01:48:05 11.71Non Licencié
154 MAYEUX Stéphane n°808 74 56 SEM 146 M 01:48:10 11.70Non Licencié
155 DESCHAMP André n°835 49 5 V3M 147 M 01:48:16 11.69Non Licencié
156 Q EMINET ISABELLE 602873 n°790 64 5 V1F 9 F 01:48:17 11.69[71] ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.
157 ARCIL Patrice n°804 68 59 V1M 148 M 01:48:20 11.69Non Licencié
158 RAICHON PATRU GERALDINE 1267008 n°904 71 4 SEF 10 F 01:48:23 11.68 [71] EA MACON
159 PICOD Gilles n°887 73 57 SEM 149 M 01:48:23 11.68 [39] DOLE AC
160 DELCLAUX Lionel n°722 69 60 V1M 150 M 01:48:35 11.66Non Licencié
161 COUPVENT Xavier n°758 72 58 SEM 151 M 01:49:01 11.61Non Licencié
162 MERIEUX Jean-Paul n°780 39 1 V4M 152 M 01:49:12 11.59Non Licencié
163 DUROLA Christian n°769 52 26 V2M 153 M 01:49:18 11.58Non Licencié
164 LENOIR Thomas n°813 84 59 SEM 154 M 01:49:19 11.58Non Licencié
165 RAGAIGNE Christian n°900 57 27 V2M 155 M 01:49:29 11.56Non Licencié
166 LIOGIER Christian n°892 60 28 V2M 156 M 01:49:33 11.56Non Licencié
167 DEBARNOT Eric n°771 74 60 SEM 157 M 01:49:57 11.52Non Licencié
168 GUICHARD Alain n°899 59 29 V2M 158 M 01:50:13 11.49Non Licencié
169 MILLERY Edwige 1223139 n°728 71 5 SEF 11 F 01:50:25 11.47[75] ATHLETIC COEUR DE FOND
170 AUGOYARD David n°809 75 61 SEM 159 M 01:50:31 11.46Non Licencié
171 GAY PASCAL 112337 n°757 63 61 V1M 160 M 01:50:46 11.43 [01] CAB BELLEGARDIEN
172 BERGERIS Eric n°875 76 62 SEM 161 M 01:50:47 11.43Non Licencié
173 DUBAYLE Arnaud n°812 74 63 SEM 162 M 01:50:49 11.42Non Licencié
174 MICHEL Dominique n°849 59 30 V2M 163 M 01:50:55 11.41Non Licencié
175 DUCARRE Pascal n°705 60 31 V2M 164 M 01:51:16 11.38Non Licencié
176 MOREAU Philippe n°717 61 62 V1M 165 M 01:51:24 11.37Non Licencié
177 ROLLET Julien n°781 86 64 SEM 166 M 01:51:36 11.35Non Licencié
178 ERISSON Murielle n°716 64 6 V1F 12 F 01:51:52 11.32Non Licencié
179 COOCHE Alexandre n°703 66 63 V1M 167 M 01:52:17 11.28Non Licencié
180 DUBOIS Martine n°834 61 7 V1F 13 F 01:52:20 11.27Non Licencié
181 CAUVAS Jean-Marc n°725 65 64 V1M 168 M 01:52:22 11.27Non Licencié
182 CHAAR Sophie 154892 n°763 72 6 SEF 14 F 01:52:37 11.24 [92] AVIA CLUB ISSY LES MOULX
183 CHAAR Fida'a 132526 n°762 70 65 V1M 169 M 01:52:38 11.24 [92] AVIA CLUB ISSY LES MOULX
184 REY Sébastien n°709 78 65 SEM 170 M 01:52:51 11.22Non Licencié
185 DULAC Jean-Pierre n°894 51 32 V2M 171 M 01:53:09 11.19Non Licencié
186 LAURENT Daniel n°865 53 33 V2M 172 M 01:53:25 11.16Non Licencié
187 CABRERA Jean-Bernard n°755 55 34 V2M 173 M 01:54:08 11.09 Non Licencié
188 GAIFFE Xavier n°744 68 66 V1M 174 M 01:54:14 11.08Non Licencié
189 BENDEDDOUCHE Sandrine 1248111 n°708 73 7 SEF 15 F 01:54:27 11.06 [39] LONS ATHLETIQUE CLUB
190 MANIN Gérard n°833 47 6 V3M 175 M 01:54:40 11.04Non Licencié
191 DEGIOANNI Léopold n°766 48 7 V3M 176 M 01:54:41 11.04Non Licencié
192 BOIREAU Laurent n°810 69 67 V1M 177 M 01:54:41 11.04Non Licencié
193 COPINET Jean n°761 53 35 V2M 178 M 01:54:50 11.02Non Licencié
194 MAZUER Laurent n°754 68 68 V1M 179 M 01:55:21 10.98Non Licencié
195 HINSCHBERGER Francine n°851 73 8 SEF 16 F 01:55:21 10.98Non Licencié
196 LATHUILIERE Gilles n°847 68 69 V1M 180 M 01:55:50 10.93 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
197 LEGEAI Eric n°805 62 70 V1M 181 M 01:55:58 10.92Non Licencié
198 CHUZEVILLE Nathalie n°737 76 9 SEF 17 F 01:56:14 10.89Non Licencié
199 LALLEMENT Veronique n°878 68 8 V1F 18 F 01:56:39 10.85Non Licencié
200 AGOSTINI Margaux n°898 91 1 JUF 19 F 01:57:08 10.81Non Licencié
201 BERTIN Sylvie n°695 60 2 V2F 20 F 01:57:18 10.79Non Licencié
202 BERTIN François n°694 56 36 V2M 182 M 01:57:19 10.79Non Licencié
203 COILLAUDIN Hervé n°811 73 66 SEM 183 M 01:57:53 10.74Non Licencié
204 PIGUET Jean-Michel n°750 56 37 V2M 184 M 01:58:30 10.68Non Licencié
205 GORNES Stephane n°856 76 67 SEM 185 M 01:58:53 10.65Non Licencié
206 BOYER Sandra n°715 73 10 SEF 21 F 01:59:23 10.61Non Licencié
207 SAPARDANIS Georges n°773 55 38 V2M 186 M 01:59:44 10.57Non Licencié
208 MARECHAL Karine n°854 70 9 V1F 22 F 02:01:17 10.44Non Licencié
209 COURTIAL Edwin n°830 87 68 SEM 187 M 02:01:50 10.39Non Licencié
210 BERNARD-QUINANZONI Sandrine n°749 77 11 SEF 23 F 02:02:39 10.32Non Licencié
211 PROMONET Nelly n°783 66 10 V1F 24 F 02:08:30  9.85Non Licencié
212 CHARRIEAU Guy n°720 54 39 V2M 188 M 02:17:06  9.23Non Licencié
213 CLAIR Grégory n°775 74 69 SEM 189 M 02:17:24  9.21Non Licencié
214 RAMAYET Michel n°903 47 8 V3M 190 M 02:21:45  8.93 Non Licencié
215 DUFFIT Laurent n°879 70 71 V1M 191 M 02:22:06  8.91Non Licencié
216 MANCIS Lise n°701 86 12 SEF 25 F 02:37:34  8.03Non Licencié
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Junior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 AGOSTINI Margaux n°898 200 01:57:08 10.81Non Licencié

Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CARRIERE MONT JOSIEU Anne n°902 45 01:31:00 13.91 Non Licencié
2 Q CHAMP Sophie 1282917 n°693 91 01:38:56 12.80 [91] C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONNE
3 JURASZEK Christelle n°818 152 01:48:05 11.71Non Licencié
4 RAICHON PATRU GERALDINE 1267008 n°904 158 01:48:23 11.68 [71] EA MACON
5 MILLERY Edwige 1223139 n°728 169 01:50:25 11.47 [75] ATHLETIC COEUR DE FOND
6 CHAAR Sophie 154892 n°763 182 01:52:37 11.24 [92] AVIA CLUB ISSY LES MOULX
7 BENDEDDOUCHE Sandrine 1248111 n°708 189 01:54:27 11.06 [39] LONS ATHLETIQUE CLUB
8 HINSCHBERGER Francine n°851 195 01:55:21 10.98Non Licencié
9 CHUZEVILLE Nathalie n°737 198 01:56:14 10.89Non Licencié
10 BOYER Sandra n°715 206 01:59:23 10.61Non Licencié
11 BERNARD-QUINANZONI Sandrine n°749 210 02:02:39 10.32 Non Licencié
12 MANCIS Lise n°701 216 02:37:34  8.03 Non Licencié

Vétéran 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 JACQUET Nadine n°891 81 01:36:56 13.06Non Licencié
2 Q PROTTE ANGELIQUE 1030559 n°759 133 01:45:26 12.01 [71] EA MACON
3 Q BEL ANDREE 219586 n°712 135 01:45:39 11.98 [69] ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS
4 CHARVET Isabelle n°826 142 01:46:25 11.90Non Licencié
5 Q EMINET ISABELLE 602873 n°790 156 01:48:17 11.69 [71] ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.
6 ERISSON Murielle n°716 178 01:51:52 11.32Non Licencié
7 DUBOIS Martine n°834 180 01:52:20 11.27Non Licencié
8 LALLEMENT Veronique n°878 199 01:56:39 10.85Non Licencié
9 MARECHAL Karine n°854 208 02:01:17 10.44Non Licencié
10 PROMONET Nelly n°783 211 02:08:30  9.85Non Licencié

Vétéran 2 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 Q MEUZARD DOMINIQUE 1150314 n°727 141 01:46:21 11.91 [21] ATHLE 21
2 BERTIN Sylvie n°695 201 01:57:18 10.79Non Licencié

Junior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 Q MADELON ANTHONY 699126 n°767 11 01:20:42 15.69 [73] CA PONTCHARRA ROCHETTE

Espoir - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 Q LALIRE PAUL 720452 n°753 3 01:11:00 17.83 [21] AC CHENOVE
2 BURNICHON Anthony n°770 52 01:32:20 13.71Non Licencié

Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 Q PIERRECLAUD SAMUEL 198935 n°788 1 01:09:47 18.14 [71] EA MACON
2 Q HAYS PASCAL 979741 n°729 4 01:13:13 17.29 [21] SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE
3 LAMY VINCENT 508510 n°731 5 01:15:26 16.79 [21] SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE
4 MARLOT SYLVAIN T165927 n°718 6 01:15:48 16.70 [99] PASS'RUNNING
5 DUTHION REGIS 192941 n°746 8 01:18:10 16.20 [01] US OYONNAX
6 CLAUDEL Romain n°828 12 01:20:59 15.63Non Licencié
7 PALANCHON HUGUES 260835 n°884 13 01:21:02 15.62 [01] PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION
8 NAUDOT ROMUALD 1239952 n°730 17 01:21:40 15.50 [21] SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE
9 VADON David n°719 19 01:21:48 15.48 [99] PASS'RUNNING
10 FEBVRE Jérémy n°822 20 01:22:35 15.33Non Licencié
11 CLEMENT GILDAS T167307 n°699 21 01:22:46 15.30 [99] PASS'RUNNING
12 BARBIEUX Gregory n°888 22 01:22:48 15.29Non Licencié
13 DE SOLA Jean-Luc n°846 25 01:25:21 14.83 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
14 QUINCHON Yoan n°713 26 01:25:34 14.80Non Licencié
15 ROY Gérald n°792 27 01:27:04 14.54 Non Licencié
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Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

16 GARNIER Pierre-Alain 1271137 n°886 31 01:28:03 14.38 [39] DOLE AC
17 COSTA Jean-Philippe n°742 33 01:28:10 14.36Non Licencié
18 PILLON Ludovic n°743 36 01:29:18 14.18Non Licencié
19 LACAILLE Laurent n°700 37 01:29:33 14.14Non Licencié
20 HATTE Sébastien n°824 40 01:29:57 14.08Non Licencié
21 ABERKANE Tahar n°866 41 01:30:09 14.04Non Licencié
22 BUISSON Herve n°850 50 01:32:13 13.73Non Licencié
23 VENET Freddy ?????? n°738 53 01:32:22 13.71 [71] EA MACON
24 LAPALUS Philippe n°907 55 01:32:29 13.69Non Licencié
25 VENET Franck n°868 60 01:33:29 13.54Non Licencié
26 MAILLOT Nicolas n°748 64 01:34:11 13.44 Non Licencié
27 DEREY Damien n°896 66 01:34:28 13.40Non Licencié
28 RION Stéphane n°815 68 01:34:50 13.35Non Licencié
29 RIBEIRO Meddy n°816 69 01:35:09 13.31Non Licencié
30 DUVERGNE Laurent n°837 74 01:35:42 13.23Non Licencié
31 BIGEARD Nicolas n°829 78 01:36:23 13.14Non Licencié
32 BREE Laurent n°796 79 01:36:39 13.10Non Licencié
33 CHARDIGNY Eric n°860 82 01:37:20 13.01Non Licencié
34 BERNY Christophe n°807 87 01:38:24 12.87Non Licencié
35 PECHOUX Stephane n°877 92 01:39:02 12.79Non Licencié
36 VERNOUX Nicolas n°786 96 01:39:20 12.75Non Licencié
37 MOREL Didier n°871 99 01:39:53 12.68Non Licencié
38 RAVENT-LECLERT Brett n°736 105 01:40:41 12.58Non Licencié
39 ANDRIEU PHILIPPE 1266074 n°774 107 01:40:49 12.56 [71] SA AUTUN
40 LONGET Norbert n°747 108 01:40:55 12.55Non Licencié
41 BOZONNET Thierry n°799 110 01:41:13 12.51Non Licencié
42 BONJOUR Cyrille n°906 115 01:41:41 12.45Non Licencié
43 LACHOT Jerome n°870 118 01:42:01 12.41Non Licencié
44 OUVRARD Olivier n°756 120 01:42:09 12.40Non Licencié
45 PERRET Florian n°880 124 01:43:12 12.27Non Licencié
46 BEREZIAT Hervé n°721 126 01:43:26 12.24Non Licencié
47 GOLLIN Arnaud n°803 132 01:45:08 12.04Non Licencié
48 BOULACHON Cédric n°723 134 01:45:36 11.99Non Licencié
49 BOUCLIER Philippe n°909 140 01:46:15 11.92Non Licencié
50 ASPILLAGA Olivier n°751 143 01:46:44 11.86 Non Licencié
51 DELANCE Michaël n°827 145 01:46:56 11.84Non Licencié
52 MARCHE Jerome n°855 146 01:47:13 11.81Non Licencié
53 VIEUX Olivier n°857 147 01:47:36 11.77 Non Licencié
54 AUDARD Christophe n°806 149 01:47:49 11.74Non Licencié
55 CRAMOISY Arnaud n°765 153 01:48:05 11.71Non Licencié
56 MAYEUX Stéphane n°808 154 01:48:10 11.70Non Licencié
57 PICOD Gilles n°887 159 01:48:23 11.68 [39] DOLE AC
58 COUPVENT Xavier n°758 161 01:49:01 11.61Non Licencié
59 LENOIR Thomas n°813 164 01:49:19 11.58Non Licencié
60 DEBARNOT Eric n°771 167 01:49:57 11.52Non Licencié
61 AUGOYARD David n°809 170 01:50:31 11.46Non Licencié
62 BERGERIS Eric n°875 172 01:50:47 11.43Non Licencié
63 DUBAYLE Arnaud n°812 173 01:50:49 11.42Non Licencié
64 ROLLET Julien n°781 177 01:51:36 11.35Non Licencié
65 REY Sébastien n°709 184 01:52:51 11.22Non Licencié
66 COILLAUDIN Hervé n°811 203 01:57:53 10.74Non Licencié
67 GORNES Stephane n°856 205 01:58:53 10.65Non Licencié
68 COURTIAL Edwin n°830 209 02:01:50 10.39Non Licencié
69 CLAIR Grégory n°775 213 02:17:24  9.21 Non Licencié

Vétéran 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 Q RIBEIRO MICHEL 550440 n°908 2 01:10:47 17.89 [71] EA MACON
2 CONRY Philippe n°734 7 01:15:55 16.68Non Licencié
3 Q BUFFET BERNARD 1256923 n°772 9 01:19:10 15.99 [71] UA CHAROLAIS BRIONNAIS
4 BAILLY SALINS VINCENT 174632 n°787 14 01:21:22 15.56 [71] LOUHANS
5 MOME JEAN PHILIPPE 1153616 n°789 15 01:21:31 15.53 [71] EA MACON
6 BERLAND DENIS 350757 n°797 16 01:21:39 15.51 [71] FC GUEUGNON
7 DEMONTOY THIERRY 157783 n°889 18 01:21:46 15.48 [71] SA AUTUN
8 JACQUET Christophe n°890 23 01:23:41 15.13Non Licencié
9 ROULLIN Hervé n°702 24 01:23:58 15.08Non Licencié
10 MONIER THIERRY 728097 n°841 30 01:27:58 14.39 [42] ASM ST ETIENNE
11 DELORME Didier n°784 34 01:28:42 14.28Non Licencié
12 PELLIZZARI Laurent n°714 35 01:29:12 14.19Non Licencié
13 MICHEL ALAIN 186202 n°735 39 01:29:50 14.10 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
14 SEIGNEURET Herve n°859 42 01:30:19 14.02Non Licencié
15 BESSON Michel n°791 43 01:30:25 14.00Non Licencié
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Vétéran 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

16 BERNARD Xavier n°710 47 01:31:37 13.82Non Licencié
17 PIQUERAS Thierry n°752 49 01:32:05 13.75Non Licencié
18 MONTERRAT David n°817 51 01:32:18 13.72Non Licencié
19 BONNEFOY Michel n°740 57 01:32:49 13.64Non Licencié
20 CLUZEL Regis n°864 59 01:33:21 13.56Non Licencié
21 DEMONT Didier n°873 61 01:33:31 13.54Non Licencié
22 FREMONT Paul n°836 62 01:33:50 13.49Non Licencié
23 DUVAUT Christophe n°863 63 01:33:56 13.48Non Licencié
24 COURTIAL Eric n°831 65 01:34:21 13.42Non Licencié
25 SAHRAOUI Mehdi n°893 67 01:34:45 13.36Non Licencié
26 DUTHEY Dominique n°779 70 01:35:11 13.30Non Licencié
27 GROSJEAN Christophe n°724 71 01:35:21 13.28Non Licencié
28 GAILLARD André n°832 73 01:35:35 13.25 Non Licencié
29 FAILLET Alain n°861 75 01:35:48 13.22 Non Licencié
30 LOTH Christophe n°801 76 01:35:52 13.21Non Licencié
31 MALUCELLI Jean-Luc n°745 77 01:36:12 13.16Non Licencié
32 CHARDIGNY JEAN CHRISTOPHE 265216 n°764 83 01:37:40 12.96 [71] ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.
33 MAITRE Thierry n°733 88 01:38:35 12.84Non Licencié
34 MOREL Jérôme n°704 89 01:38:36 12.84Non Licencié
35 DA SILVA Jose n°848 90 01:38:55 12.80 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
36 CHARVET Christian n°825 93 01:39:07 12.77Non Licencié
37 MUTIN Raphael n°883 100 01:39:57 12.67Non Licencié
38 COUDERC Philippe n°842 103 01:40:37 12.58Non Licencié
39 DUGAST Laurent n°711 104 01:40:38 12.58Non Licencié
40 VIALANEIX Christophe n°778 106 01:40:45 12.57Non Licencié
41 MARTINEZ François n°760 109 01:41:05 12.52Non Licencié
42 BLEICH RETIVAT Patrice n°867 112 01:41:39 12.46Non Licencié
43 CONTET Guy n°882 113 01:41:39 12.45Non Licencié
44 BURTHIER Jean-Philippe n°739 114 01:41:40 12.45Non Licencié
45 ROCHE Olivier n°820 116 01:41:43 12.45Non Licencié
46 MONTGILBERT Martial n°821 119 01:42:02 12.41Non Licencié
47 HERBIET David n°881 121 01:42:12 12.39Non Licencié
48 CECCOTO Philippe n°794 123 01:42:23 12.37Non Licencié
49 SALLET Gilles n°776 125 01:43:25 12.24Non Licencié
50 ARTHUR Stéphane n°697 127 01:43:28 12.24Non Licencié
51 CROZE Emmanuel n°885 128 01:43:37 12.22Non Licencié
52 TOURNISSOUX Thierry n°844 129 01:43:49 12.19 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
53 BOUCHET Frederic n°901 131 01:44:40 12.10Non Licencié
54 PACQUELET Denis n°696 136 01:45:43 11.98Non Licencié
55 BOUCLIER Jean-Luc n°897 139 01:46:15 11.92Non Licencié
56 VIVIER Philippe n°862 144 01:46:45 11.86Non Licencié
57 BOISSIER François n°782 148 01:47:39 11.76Non Licencié
58 BOURLAND Frédéric n°707 151 01:48:02 11.72Non Licencié
59 ARCIL Patrice n°804 157 01:48:20 11.69Non Licencié
60 DELCLAUX Lionel n°722 160 01:48:35 11.66 Non Licencié
61 GAY PASCAL 112337 n°757 171 01:50:46 11.43 [01] CAB BELLEGARDIEN
62 MOREAU Philippe n°717 176 01:51:24 11.37Non Licencié
63 COOCHE Alexandre n°703 179 01:52:17 11.28Non Licencié
64 CAUVAS Jean-Marc n°725 181 01:52:22 11.27Non Licencié
65 CHAAR Fida'a 132526 n°762 183 01:52:38 11.24 [92] AVIA CLUB ISSY LES MOULX
66 GAIFFE Xavier n°744 188 01:54:14 11.08Non Licencié
67 BOIREAU Laurent n°810 192 01:54:41 11.04Non Licencié
68 MAZUER Laurent n°754 194 01:55:21 10.98Non Licencié
69 LATHUILIERE Gilles n°847 196 01:55:50 10.93 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
70 LEGEAI Eric n°805 197 01:55:58 10.92Non Licencié
71 DUFFIT Laurent n°879 215 02:22:06  8.91Non Licencié

Vétéran 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 Q TRAORE DIDIER 1160373 n°741 10 01:20:26 15.74 [01] CAB BELLEGARDIEN
2 Q MADELON JEAN YVES 234591 n°768 28 01:27:20 14.50 [73] CA PONTCHARRA ROCHETTE
3 GIRARDIN Noel n°876 29 01:27:56 14.40Non Licencié
4 BONNOT Paul n°872 32 01:28:09 14.36Non Licencié
5 Q CONDEMINE YVES 1147958 n°843 38 01:29:45 14.11 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
6 DUCROT YVES 573298 n°798 44 01:30:27 14.00 [71] EA MACON
7 MILLET André n°823 46 01:31:05 13.90 Non Licencié
8 LAMETERY Alain n°732 48 01:32:03 13.75 Non Licencié
9 BOURBON PASCAL 421664 n°852 54 01:32:22 13.71 [71] CLUB OLYMPIQUE CHALONNAIS
10 ROJON Thierry n°838 56 01:32:39 13.67Non Licencié
11 FEVRE JEAN CLAUDE 577716 n°777 58 01:33:11 13.59 [71] ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.
12 SEIGNEURET Pascal n°858 72 01:35:22 13.28Non Licencié
13 PERRIN REMY 842211 n°795 80 01:36:40 13.10 [71] EA MACON
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Vétéran 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

14 GRANGER Patrick n°895 84 01:38:00 12.92Non Licencié
15 VINCENT Philippe n°869 94 01:39:11 12.77Non Licencié
16 DUGAS Yves n°874 95 01:39:17 12.75Non Licencié
17 TERRIER Bruno n°905 97 01:39:25 12.73Non Licencié
18 PUIGMAL Pascal n°819 98 01:39:53 12.68Non Licencié
19 VIEUX JEAN PIERRE 519714 n°853 101 01:39:59 12.66 [69] DECINES MEYZIEU ATHLETISME
20 FEVRE Régis n°800 102 01:40:30 12.60Non Licencié
21 GRIEZMANN Michel n°814 111 01:41:25 12.48Non Licencié
22 CHEYNEL THIERRY T167221 n°785 117 01:41:58 12.42 [99] PASS'RUNNING
23 MEUZARD Jean-Pierre n°726 130 01:44:21 12.13Non Licencié
24 BILLION Patrick 708141 n°802 137 01:46:02 11.94 [39] DOLE AC
25 WEBER Denis 183872 n°698 138 01:46:12 11.92 [57] FENSCH MOSELLE
26 DUROLA Christian n°769 163 01:49:18 11.58Non Licencié
27 RAGAIGNE Christian n°900 165 01:49:29 11.56Non Licencié
28 LIOGIER Christian n°892 166 01:49:33 11.56Non Licencié
29 GUICHARD Alain n°899 168 01:50:13 11.49Non Licencié
30 MICHEL Dominique n°849 174 01:50:55 11.41Non Licencié
31 DUCARRE Pascal n°705 175 01:51:16 11.38Non Licencié
32 DULAC Jean-Pierre n°894 185 01:53:09 11.19Non Licencié
33 LAURENT Daniel n°865 186 01:53:25 11.16Non Licencié
34 CABRERA Jean-Bernard n°755 187 01:54:08 11.09Non Licencié
35 COPINET Jean n°761 193 01:54:50 11.02Non Licencié
36 BERTIN François n°694 202 01:57:19 10.79Non Licencié
37 PIGUET Jean-Michel n°750 204 01:58:30 10.68Non Licencié
38 SAPARDANIS Georges n°773 207 01:59:44 10.57Non Licencié
39 CHARRIEAU Guy n°720 212 02:17:06  9.23 Non Licencié

Vétéran 3 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 COLLIN Jean-Paul n°839 85 01:38:16 12.88Non Licencié
2 WACGNERE Jean-Claude n°845 86 01:38:19 12.88 [69] AAA DU LYONNAIS
3 MARCHAL Yves n°840 122 01:42:22 12.37Non Licencié
4 PIOTELAT Jean n°793 150 01:47:54 11.73Non Licencié
5 DESCHAMP André n°835 155 01:48:16 11.69Non Licencié
6 MANIN Gérard n°833 190 01:54:40 11.04Non Licencié
7 DEGIOANNI Léopold n°766 191 01:54:41 11.04Non Licencié
8 RAMAYET Michel n°903 214 02:21:45  8.93 Non Licencié

Vétéran 4 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 MERIEUX Jean-Paul n°780 162 01:49:12 11.59Non Licencié


